
629

322

608

316

203

401

323

111

320

117

712

312

202

802

204-6
405

511

622

201

501

624

420

625

201

416

602

122

510

419-421

607

205

502

320

204

310

715

318

300

110

613

202

626629

518

801

224

520

505

618

407

400

119

514

631

717

510-12

200

208

523

700

210
221

315

118

637

209

614

211

423

205

504

416

628

112

316

401

511

115

402

617

714

535

412-14

124

633

117

205

309

636

504

614

121-3

200-2

501

120

517

412414

205

620

306

114-16

414

123

321

640

401

715

221

612

615

627-29

210

205

501

400

417

310

406

610

201

115

400

418

510519

609

502

401

300

630

333

123

713

722

315

217

539

119

308
813

301 223

616

531

607

621
625

315

215

301

411

317

406

315

712

412

111

220

518

724

218

622

714

618

115

509

715

214

713

800

106

601

806
314

811

407

403

100

506-8

302

100
6

411

119

212

423

323

119

620 601

100
1

614

116

804

206

615

202

423

605 520

300

633

715

717

200

239

515

301

820
223

619

321

611

717

621

424

302

713 537

400

408

200

421

611

124

210

503

413

614

500-2

602

516

710

606

403

601

100
2

214

602

218

518

408

307

301

209

309-11

637

122

514
606

318

423

519-21

111

414

204

500

510-12

307
411

304

601

417

500

309 115

605

121

621

614

208

202
215

614

419

218

318

518

410

216

116

422

307

212

511

210

115

619
615

813

614

715

625

720

212

409

213

610-12614

506-8

124

315

308

114-16

501

507-09 808

416

708

512

216

715

424

209

609

501

818

516

411

515-7

311

120

422

300

304

200

114

416

209

106

301

500

616

314
806

723

618

324

527

300

205

506-8

413

522

219

617

301

415

520

502

515

310

522

311

419

202

800

415-17

214

402

210

201

409

201

108

817
600

420

517

814

506

119

301

120

608

101
0

215

212

216

824

116

632

610

405
-

321

602

110-12

211

405

718

725

107

701

623

635

712

208

308

100
8

206

314

208

101

523

111

114
315

521-5

410
219

314312

516

516520

301

415

321

300-326

302

501

215

306

309

119

205 307 315
401

901

110
124

408

405
409

615
714

121

710

224

405419

516 509

412

500

715

504

411

306

114

515

200

109

721211 208
217

415
409
405

222

111

215

817

615

306

401-9

201

307

417

825

560

400

628

816

608

418

410
416

201
205

716

622

211

214

614

613

419

123

610

100

220

122

508

115

116

615

118-20

300

512
500

808

422

123

123

300
-33

8

616

632

221

311

613

510

121

316

303

200

317

515

402
313

313

412

110

206

318-20
317

120

604

400

235

505
511

519

627

413

600 824

415

101

324

315

409

421

311-13

825224

301
-34

1

620

722

407
401

518

523

802 822

631

406

222

215
214

204

223

881

601

227

219

511

218
210

218

225

233

400

619

400

711

200

801

209

201

223
425

201

222

801

207

615 617611

613

515

881
883

613

314

508

883

415

611605

511
430

402 410

628

701

Int
ers

tat
e 2

5HIG
H S

T

ELM
 ST

LEAD AV

CENTRAL AV

COAL AV

LO
CU

ST 
ST

ELM
 ST

BR
OA

DW
AY

 BL
VD

IRON AV

TIJERAS AV

AR
NO

 ST
MARTIN LUTHER KING AV

SILVER AV
LO

CU
ST 

ST

OA
K S

T

ED
ITH

 BL
VD

HIG
HLA

ND PARK CIR

COPPER AV

GOLD AV

WA
LTE

R S
T

UN
ION

 SQ
UA

RE
 ST

IRON AV

COMMERCIALST

Note:  Landmarks Commission 
approval is required before work
begins in Historic Protection Overlay
Zones.Huning Highland - HPO-5±

0 150 300
Feet Date: 1/24/2025

N:\AGISFILE\StandardProducts\HistoricAreaMaps\HuningHighlandandEdoHPO.mxd


